KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-3: Morning

Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Date Day BSc (Medical) Semester-1
il \ BENC-1105: English Compulsory (1001
28-11-2023 rlueSdaY BMBSc{Mcd;’NJ\'lcdfCchEm)ﬂ’]](‘.otn([{]l?ll(,‘urn{IKJ!S)IBI!.»\?B;\(SS)
BPBI-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1002) a
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSce/Eco)/BCom(R)/ BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)
! BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1003
01-12-2023 | Friday BMBSc(l\-led!f'dl\l.-’CSc!Ecu)fBCurfl[R)f B(Cum(llons};‘)BEiAr‘BA{gS]a’B;\(Hons)Eug
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1004) BA/BSe(Med/NM/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/ BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng
ZDAI111: Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention Problem of
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Drug Abuse (1039)
BA/BSc(Med/NM/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R) BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng
07-12-2023 | Thursday Chemistry CHE111A: Inorganic Chemistry-I (1033)
11-12-2023 | Monday Chemistry CHE111B: Organic Chemistry-I (1034)
14-12-2023 | Thursday | Botany: BOT111A: Diversity of Microbes (1035)
18-12-2023 | Monday Botany: BOTI111B: Diversity of Cryptogams (1036)
21-12-2023 | Thursday | Zoology Zoo-111 A: Cell Biology (1037)
26-12-2023 | Tuesday Zoology Zoo-111 B: Biodiversity-I (1038)

Centre No. 3: Department of Commerce (New Block) Ground Floor
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KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-3: Morning

Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Date Day BSc (Medical) Semester-I11
BENC-2305: English Compulsory (3001
29-11-2023 Wednesday Br\iBSc(McdiMcdf(.'hicgEcu)!B(.'om[R]?Bl.‘nu|(Il'I};n(sIfBli,-\i)B.\{SSI
BPBI-2301: Punjabi Compulsory (3002) :
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSc/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/B BA/BA(SS)
1. BPBI-2302: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (3003
02-12-2023 Saturday BA:’BS((E\led:’NMchCSc.?EcuI\IB(‘Tlom(R);’(BCum(IIuns]fBBA.r‘Il:\){SS]iIl.:\(Iluns)Eng
BPHC-2304: Punjab History & Culture (AD. 1000-1606) (3004)
BA/BSc(Med/NMced/CSc/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng 1
I ESL-221: Environmental Studies-I (Compulsory) (3035
06-12-2023 Wednesday BAIBSc{Mcdi.!\lcdf(‘ScfEco}!B(.'om(R]!BCmu{l-lonsJJBB.-\fli{:tSS)m?{(Ho(ns]Hng)
08-12-2023 | Friday Chemistry CHE231A: Organic Chemistry-1I (3029)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday | Chemistry CHE231B: Physical Chemistry-II (3030)
bl Botany: BOTZ.S*IA: Structure-,. [-)e_v_elt_;q;e_lﬁ:é:-ﬁ;[;;t;(l_uction in Flowering
15-12-2023 | Friday Plants-1 (3031) ol -
] Botany: BOT231B: Structure, Development & Reproduction in Flowering
19-12-2023 | Tuesday Plants-11 (3032)
22-12-2023 | Friday Zoology Zoo-231A: Evolution (3033)
27-12-2023 | Wednesday | Zoology Zoo-231B: Biodiversity-I1I (Chordates) (3034)

Centre No. 3: Department of Commerce (New Block) Ground Floor
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KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-3: Morning | Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
Date Day BSe (Medical) Semester-V
30-11-2023 Thursday BENC-3505: English Compulsory (5001)

BA/BSe(Med/NMed/CSce/Eco)/Beom(R)/Beom( Huns)/BBA/BA(SS)

BPBI-3501: Punjabl Compulsory (5002)
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)

-17- . BPBI-3502: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (5003
04 12-2023 MOHddy BAfBSI:(Bl(‘dNJ“tda’(S(‘fl'_c(l)fB(:’ 0m{R)§BCam[IIon3}f€3B A/B. \){SS]

BPHC-3504: Punjab History & Culture (AD. 1849—1947) (5004)
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/B! A(SS) T

09-12-2023 | Saturday Chemistry CHE351A: Inorganic Chemistry-1V (5029)

12-12-2023 | Tuesday Chemistry CHE351B: Physical Chemistry-111 (5030)

16-12-2023 | Saturday Botany: Paper-VA: Plant Physiology (5031)

20-12-2023 | Wednesday | Botany: Paper-VB: Biochemistry& Bio-Technology (5032)

23-12-2023 | Saturday Zoology Zo00-351A: Developmental Biology (5033)

28-12-2023 | Thursday | Zoology Zoo-351B: Genetics (5034)

Centre No. 3: Department of Commerce (New Block) Ground Floor
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